1/23/2010

gid LastName

403 WRIGHT

404 SMITH

Totals:

Drawer

($69.75)
$0.00

($69.75)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Void
Race
($278.75) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($278.75)

#Paids/'Void

13

13

Handle Net Handle

$209.00 $209.00
$0.00 $0.00

$209.00 $209.00

$0.00

$0.00

24



